https://sbi.co.in/web/sbi-in-the-news/auction-notices/sarfaesi-and-others

notices/sarfaesi-and-others and  https://baanknet.com

6 Details of the 
encumbrances known 
to the secured creditor

Not known

7 The  secured  debt  for 
recovery  of  which  the 
property is to be sold

Rs. 35,45,668.00 (Rupees Thirty Five Lac Forty Five Thousand Six 
Hundred Sixty Eight Rupees only)  as on 02.12.2023  with  future 
interest and charges from  03.12.2023 thereon

8 Deposit of earnest 
money

1. Property ID: SBIN200034339419
EMD:  Rs.3,15,600.00(Rupees Three Lakh Fifteen Thousand 
Six  Hundred  Only)  being  the  10% of  Reserve  price  to  be 
remitted  by  RTGS/NEFT to  the  Bidder  Global  EMD wallet 
maintained with BAANKNET.

9

Reserve price of the 
secured assets:
Bank account in which 
EMD to be remitted.

1. Property ID: SBIN200034339419  Rs.31,56,000.00 
(Rupees Thirty One Lakh Fifty Six Thousand Only).

Bidder  Global  EMD  wallet  maintained  with 
https://baanknet.com.

(Bidder  /Purchaser  to  register  on  e-auction  portal 
https://baanknet.com using his mobile no and email Id., KYC 
verification  will  be  done,  bidder  to  upload  requisite  KYC